

In the Court of Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Special Case No. 57 of 2020 (CIS No.113 of 2020)

CNR Number : WBDD01-000987-2020 (JO Code : WB01429)

Present: Shri. Kishen Kumar Agarwal, Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

ORDER NO. 16

01-02-2021

Accused person namely Ranjit Singha is produced from J/C by the mode of V.C and accused person namely Bishnu Gupta is present by filing hazira.

No report received till date.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge files hazira.

Accused person is remanded to J.C.

To **15.02.2021** for production from J.C, appearance and report in final form.

Dict & Corr by

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**