

Special No. 57/2020.(CIS NO-113/2020),CNR Number :WBDD01-000987-2020.
Present : Mr. A. K. Kushwaha. (JO Code : WB00945).

22/04-06-2025

The case is fixed for appearance(3), production & evidence.
Accused Ranjit Singh is produced from JC through VC and further remanded to
JC till next date.

Rest 03 accused persons, are absent by a petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C. and the same
is considered and allowed.

Ld. Public Prosecutor has filed attendance for the state but without witness.

Fix 06-08-2025 for evidence of CSW 2, 3 & 14.Issue summons. Accused as
before.

D/C by me

ADJ (FTC) in-ch-of, Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd
Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

ADJ (FTC) in-ch-of, Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.